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Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

122 Hübers 2:48.522 4  1 97.305 

131 Kreutzjans 2:48.657 4 0.135 2 0.135 97.235 

124 Jansen 2:48.709 4 0.052 3 0.187 97.205 

135 Mücke 2:48.787 4 0.078 4 0.265 97.155 

39 Gerdes 2:49.154 1 0.367 5 0.632 96.946 

121 Hoffmann 2:49.865 1 0.711 6 1.343 96.546 

120 Hagedorn 2:50.118 1 0.253 7 1.596 96.396 

141 Sandker 2:50.177 1 0.059 8 1.655 96.366 

147 Voss 2:50.272 1 0.095 9 1.750 96.306 

41 Kuper 2:50.361 1 0.089 10 1.839 96.256 

70 Hinke Heinz 2:50.365 1 0.004 11 1.843 96.256 

136 Plass 2:51.367 4 1.002 12 2.845 95.695 

71 Loeks Berthold 2:51.853 1 0.486 13 3.331 95.426 

144 Soenksen 2:54.823 5 2.970 14 6.301 93.805 

132 Hensel 2:54.886 3 0.063 15 6.364 93.765 

134 Mihan 2:55.114 3 0.228 16 6.592 93.645 

133 Mertins 2:55.551 3 0.437 17 7.029 93.415 

140 Ruysink 2:55.650 3 0.099 18 7.128 93.365 

137 Reicksmann 2:56.374 3 0.724 19 7.852 92.975 

148 Woltermann 2:56.473 3 0.099 20 7.951 92.925 

36 Brümmer 2:56.946 6 0.473 21 8.424 92.676 

143 Schrant 2:57.325 3 0.379 22 8.803 92.476 

31 Bergmann 2:57.398 3 0.073 23 8.876 92.446 

145 Stork 2:58.610 6 1.212 24 10.088 91.816 

146 Teckert 2:58.869 6 0.259 25 10.347 91.686 

130 Korte 2:58.983 6 0.114 26 10.461 91.626 

142 Schrant 2:59.068 6 0.085 27 10.546 91.576 

40 Heinemann 2:59.348 6 0.280 28 10.826 91.436 

35 Brinker 2:59.468 3 0.120 29 10.946 91.376 

125 Klasing 3:12.353 2 12.885 30 23.831 85.255 

34 Böckmann 3:12.470 5 0.117 31 23.948 85.205 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:48.522  in ronde  4  door nr. 122 : Hübers (KTM)
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Henk Hindr iks Jans Eising 
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